Code

GP60-6mm
GP60-13mm
GP60-16mm
GP60-19mm
GP60-25mm

Hose ID (DN)

DNO06
DN12
DN16
DNI19
DN25

Hydraulic hoses | Textile reinforced hoses

GATES Low pressure rubber hose GP60

Characteristics

Type: GP60

Material of inner wall: NBR

Material of outer wall: NBR/PVC
Quality cover: Standard
Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 100 °C

Application

e Hot water cleaning up to +100°C; general industrial
applications such as conveying oil, hydraulic fluids
(+100°C], alcohols and aqueous solutions.

Technical Information
Temperature range:

e -40°C to +100°C

Maximum

Hose ID dg::‘t:t;r %l::sf;“ir';g bu:\:tl r;:gls‘;:re
bar bar
1/4" 13 20 60
/2" 205 20 60
5/8" 24.2 20 60
3/4" 29 20 2
r 356 20 60

Construction
Tube:

e NBR (Nitrile) based.
Reinforcement:

e Textile cord
Cover:

e NBR/PVC based

Execution

e Resistant to oil, abrasion, weathering and ozone.
e Static conductive for increased safety.

Approval
Standards:

o :Gates proprietary.

Options
Recommended couplings:
o MegaCrimp®

Minimum

blgr:‘ciililr;g ouiﬂf:u‘:va" Weight Article
mm kg/m
45 Black 0.13 11374491
90 Black 0.26 11374494
15 Black 0.33 1374495
135 Black 0.47 11374496
180 Black 0.61 11374497

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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