GATES Low pressure rubber hose GP60



Characteristics

Type: GP60

Material of inner wall: NBR Material of outer wall: NBR/PVC

Quality cover: Standard

Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 100 °C

Application

• Hot water cleaning up to +100°C; general industrial applications such as conveying oil, hydraulic fluids (+100°C), alcohols and aqueous solutions.

Technical Information

Temperature range:

• -40°C to +100°C

Construction

Tube:

• NBR (Nitrile) based. **Reinforcement:**

• Textile cord

Cover:

• NBR/PVC based

Execution

- Resistant to oil, abrasion, weathering and ozone.
- Static conductive for increased safety.

Approval

Standards:

• :Gates proprietary.

Options

Recommended couplings:

MegaCrimp®

Code	Hose ID (DN)	Hose ID	Outer diameter	Maximum operating pressure	Minimum burst pressure	Minimum bending radius	Outside wall colour	Weight	Article
		in	mm	bar	bar	mm		kg/m	
GP60-6mm	DN06	1/4"	13	20	60	45	Black	0.13	11374491
GP60-13mm	DN12	1/2"	20.5	20	60	90	Black	0.26	11374494
GP60-16mm	DN16	5/8"	24.2	20	60	115	Black	0.33	11374495
GP60-19mm	DN19	3/4"	29	20	60	135	Black	0.47	11374496
GP60-25mm	DN25	1"	35.6	20	60	180	Black	0.61	11374497

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC011314_0190_EN_09.05.2024